Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 1050-1110 20-08-2016 10:50 .
Qualifying started at 10:51:15
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 52.463 11:00:20.404 4 57.729 +2.918 11:01:28.503
(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 5 52.493 +0.030 11:01:12.897 5 57.512 +2.701 11:02:26.015
1 59.865 +9.386 10:53:32.260 6 2:55.301 +2:02.838 11:04:08.198 6 55.967 +1.156 11:03:21.982
2 54.788 +4.309 10:54:27.048 7 55.507 +0.786 11:04:17.579
3 56.071 +5.592 10:55:23.119 (10) KasperLynge Aagren 8 57.233 +2.422 11:05:14.812
4 54.641 +4.162 10:56:17.760 1 1:01.846 +8.501 10:53:34.547 9 56.887 +2.076 11:06:11.699
5 53.494 +3.015 10:57:11.254 2 57.833 +4.488 10:54:32.380 10 56.283 +1.472 11:07:07.982
6 53.015 +2.536 10:58:04.269 3 58.435 +5.090 10:55:30.815 11 54.811 11:08:02.793
7 1:00.960 +10481 10:59:05.229 4 58.770 +5.425 10:56:29.585 12 56.660 +1.849 11:08:59.453
8 56.091 +5.612 11:00:01.320 5 56.821 +3.476 10:57:26.406 13 1:01.637 +6.826 11:10:01.090
9 51.179 +0.700 11:00:52.499 6 57.010 +3.665 10:568:23416
10 50.872 +0.393 11:01:43.371 7 58.026 +4.681 10:59:21.442 (23) Palle Maller Nielsen
" 50.978 +0.499 11:02:34.349 8 56.258 +2.913 11:00:17.700 1 1:10.288 +15.121 10:53:54.457
12 52.102 +1.623 11:03:26.451 9 56.703 +3.358 11:01:14.403 2 1:05.902 +10.735 10:55:00.359
13 51.214 +0.735 11:04:17.665 10 55.933 +2.588 11:02:10.336 3 1:01.977 +6.810 10:56:02.336
14 50.479 11:05:08.144 " 55.180 +1.835 11:03:05.516 4 1:01.132 +5.965 10:57:03.468
15 51.742 +1.263 11:05:59.886 12 54.896 +1.551 11:04:00.412 5 59.204 +4.037 10:58:02.672
16 55.564 +5.085 11:06:55.450 13 56.942 +3.597 11:04:57.354 6 1:01.563 +6.396 10:59:04.235
14 56.515 +3.170 11:05:53.869 7 1:32131 +36.964 11:00:36.366
(64) Frank Pedersen 15 56.200 +2.855 11:06:50.069 8 57.762 +2.595 11:01:34.128
1 59.358 +8.274 10:54:26.867 16 54.204 +0.859 11:07:44.273 9 56.364 +1.197 11:02:30.492
2 56.029 +4.945 10:55:22.896 17 53.345 11:08:37.618 10 55.992 +0.825 11:03:26.484
3 54.670 +3.586 10:56:17.566 18 56.516 +3.171 11:09:34.134 11 56.039 +0.872 11:04:22.523
4 56.048 +4.964 10:57:13.614 12 56.576 +1.409 11:05:19.099
5 52.989 +1.905 10:58:06.603 (20) Daniel F. G Christensen 13 56.249 +1.082 11:06:15.348
6 57.511 +6.427 10:59:04.114 1 59.407 +5.765 10:55:52.536 14 55.335 +0.168 11:07:10.683
7 53.457 +2.373 10:59:57.571 2 58.611 +4.969 10:56:51.147 15 55.167 11:08:05.850
8 52.406 +1.322 11:00:49.977 3 1:21.285 +27.643 10:58:12.432 16 55.205 +0.038 11:09:01.055
9 52.411 +1.327 11:01:42.388 4 1:00.779 +7.137 10:59:13.211
10 53.491 +2.407 11:02:35.879 5 57.791 +4.149 11:00:11.002 (45) Nicholas Hole
" 51.349 +0.265 11:03:27.228 6 57.337 +3.695 11:01:08.339 1 1:00.657 +4.566 10:53:32.253
12 51.699 +0.615 11:04:18.927 7 57.433 +3.791 11:02:05.772 2 59.106 +3.015 10:54:31.359
13 51.984 +0.900 11:05:10.911 8 56.801 +3.159 11:03:02.573 3 59.003 +3.002 10:55:30.452
14 51.084 11:06:01.995 9 56.946 +3.304 11:03:59.519 4 59.454 +3.363 10:56:29.906
15 59.950 +8.866 11:07:01.945 10 56.478 +2.836 11:04:55.997 5 56.720 +0.629 10:57:26.626
16 1:21.697 +30.613 11:08:23.642 " 57.016 +3.374 11:05:53.013 6 59.149 +3.058 10:58:25.775
12 57.426 +3.784 11:06:50.439 7 56.503 +0.412 10:59:22.278
(15) Nicolai Ellegaard 13 55.282 +1.640 11:07:45.721 8 56.658 +0.567 11:00:18.936
1 1:00.252 +8.769 10:53:44.268 14 53.642 11:08:39.363 9 56.568 +0.477 11:01:15.504
2 58.244 +6.761 10:54:42.512 15 56.067 +2.425 11:09:35.430 10 56.091 11:02:11.595
3 55.976 +4.493 10:55:38.488 " 56.392 +0.301 11:03:07.987
4 56.602 +5.119 10:56:35.090 (68) Claus Sgrensen 12 57.573 +1.482 11:04:05.560
5 55.553 +4.070 10:57:30.643 1 1:00.229 +6.009 10:54:26.477 13 57.986 +1.895 11:05:03.546
6 57.977 +6.494 10:58:28.620 2 59.314 +5.094 10:55:25.791 14 58.148 +2.057 11:06:01.694
7 54.022 +2.539 10:59:22.642 3 57.449 +3.229 10:56:23.240 15 58.722 +2.631 11:07:00.416
8 55.502 +4.109 11:00:18.234 4 56.924 +2.704 10:57:20.164 16 58.772 +2.681 11:07:59.188
9 53.169 +1.686 11:01:11.403 5 56.405 +2.185 10:58:16.569 17 58.885 +2.79% 11:08:58.073
10 53.805 +2.322 11:02:05.208 6 56.337 +2.117 10:59:12.906 18 1:01.466 +5.375 11:09:59.539
" 52.582 +1.099 11:02:57.790 7 57.887 +3.667 11:00:10.793
12 52.944 +1.461 11:03:50.734 8 54.956 +0.736 11:01:05.749 (47) Andreas Eckendérfer
13 53.811 +2.328 11:04:44.545 9 54.220 11:01:59.969 1 1:04.887 +8.401 10:55:57.347
14 58.183 +6.700 11:05:42.728 10 55.441 +1.221 11:02:55.410 2 1:02.196 +5.710 10:56:59.543
15 52.185 +0.702 11:06:34.913 " 56.477 +2.257 11:03:51.887 3 1:00.321 +3.835 10:57:59.864
16 51.827 +0.344 11:07:26.740 12 2:03452 +1:09.232 11:05:55.339 4 1:01.588 +5.102 10:59:01.452
17 51.941 +0.458 11:08:18.681 13 58.242 +4.022 11:06:53.581 5 59.660 +3.174 11:00:01.112
18 51.483 11:09:10.164 14 58.495 +4.275 11:07:52.076 6 59.529 +3.043 11:01:00.641
7 57.000 +0.514 11:01:57.641
(55) Philip Bersting (30) Axel Titie 8 59.449 +2.963 11:02:57.090
1 59.057 +6.594 10:57:33.662 1 1:05.153 +10.342 10:58:28.885 9 1:00.066 +3.580 11:03:57.156
2 56.669 +4.206 10:58:30.331 2 1:02.234 +7.423 10:59:31.119 10 2:04.083 +1:07.597 11:06:01.239
3 57.610 +5.147 10:59:27.941 3 59.655 +4.844 11:00:30.774 1" 1:01.791 +5.305 11:07:03.030
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 1050-1110 20-08-2016-10:50 .
Qualifying started at 10:51:15
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 56.486 11:07:59.516
13 59.983 +3.497 11:08:59.499
(878) Brian Sgrensen
1 57.659 +0.971 10:58:04.069
2 59.896 +3.208 10:59:03.965
3 57.624 +0.936 11:00:01.589
4 57.237 +0.549 11:00:58.826
5 56.688 11:01:55.514
6 57.739 +1.051 11:02:53.253
(36) Casper Eneberg Ungerskov
1 1:00.392 +1.238 10:55:51.719
2 59.154 10:56:50.873
3 1:02.237 +3.083 10:57:53.110
4 1:50.136 +50.982 10:59:43.246
(99) Oliver Risager Nermolle
1 1:09.672 +10.191 10:53:54.789
2 1:06.024 +6.543 10:55:00.813
3 1:02.007 +2.526 10:56:02.820
4 1:01.621 +2.140 10:57:04.441
5 59.481 10:58:03.922
6 1:03.320 +3.839 10:59:07.242
7 1:01.897 +2.416 11:00:09.139
8 1:12.307 +12.826 11:01:21.446
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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